
1000150

1000300

1000600

1001200

1012000

1012000

1011000

1011000

1012001

1012001

1011001

1011001

Description                                          Oil Mist

冷凍乾燥瓶

                         

真空幫浦

Catalog 

Number                                   

1050205     RV5，Pumping speed 103 L/min，Ultimate total pressure2*10-3mbar    1065005

1050136     GLD-N136，Pumping speed 165 L/min，Ultimate pressure 6.7*10-3mbar  1065012

1050212     RV12，Pumping speed 283 L/min，Ultimate total pressure2*10-3mbar    1065012

Catalog Number   Description 

1051001            1L高真空幫浦油 

1051004            4L高真空幫浦油 

1080001            手動封瓶裝置 

1030001            推車(FDM-2) 

                     IQ/OQ Document 

冷凝器溫度

最低真空度

水凍結量

歧管數

熱氣融冰

電壓

尺寸W×D×H

FDM-2                    FDM-5        FDM-12                FDM-20

啟動後10分鐘內可降至-50/-84℃以下(室溫20℃)

幫浦啟動後10分鐘內可降至40mTorr以下

2 L

8

Option

110/220V

46×50×56cm

5 L

12

Yes

220V

50×60×78cm

12 L

16

Yes

220V

82×75×80cm

20 L

24

Yes

220V

82×75×80cm

150ml

300ml

600ml

1200ml

Complete Flask Flask Bottom Flask Top FilterFlask Size

1010150

1010300

1010600

1011200
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型   號

智慧型
全自動

控制

觸控式
彩色螢

幕




